
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198905050001
22060

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22170

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22180

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22210

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22450

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400 Other:BOOK
225, PAGE 740
BOOK 191,
PAGE 486

198905050001
22300

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22490

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22800

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400

198905050001
22760

05/05/1989
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP II

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO

237 400


