Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905050001 22060	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22170	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22180	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22210	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22450	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				Other:BOOK 225, PAGE 740 BOOK 191, PAGE 486
198905050001 22300	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22490	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22800	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				
198905050001 22760	05/05/1989 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP II	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO	237	400				